
Cheiron: International Society for the History of the Behavioral and Social Sciences, 
51st Annual Meeting, MacEwan University (Edmonton, AB, CA), June 20-23, 2019 

 
Thursday 
June 20 

Friday 
June 21 

Saturday 
June 22 

Sunday 
June 23 

8:00  
8-8:45 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 
(Allard Hall, 11–460) 

8-8:45 
CONTINENTAL BREAK-

FAST 
(Allard Hall, 11–460) 

8-9:30 
CONTINENTAL 

BREAKFAST  
(Allard Hall, 11–460) 

8:15  

8:30  

8:45  
8:45-9 

Welcome (Allard Hall, 11–454) 
8:45-10:15 

Paper Session: Mind, Body, 
and Soul (Allard Hall, 11–454) 

9:00  
9–10:30 

Paper Session: U.S. Social Sci-
ence in the Twentieth Century 

 (Allard Hall, 11-454) 

9:15  
9:30  9:30-11 

Paper Session: Defin-
ing Childhood, Treat-
ing & Educating Chil-

dren 
(Allard Hall, 11–454 

9:45  
10:00  
10:15  10:15-10:30 Break 
10:30  10:30-10:45 Break 10:30-12:15 

Symposium: The Centre for 
Advanced Study in Theoreti-
cal Psychology (1965-1990) 

and the Search for an Integra-
tive Psychology 

(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

10:45  
10:45- 12 

Indigenous Exercise 
(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

11:00  11-11:15 Break 
11:15  

11:15-12:45 
Paper Session: Teach-
ing Past and Present 
(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

11:30  
11:45  
12:00 

12-2 
REGISTRATION 

(Allard Hall, outside of 
room 11–460) 

12-1 
LUNCH   

(Allard Hall, 11–460) 

12:15 
12:15-1:30 
LUNCH   

(Allard Hall, 11–460) 

12:30 
12:45  
1:00 1-2 

Paper Session: Tools for Meas-
uring and Treating Neurosis  

(Allard Hall, 11- 454) 

 
1:15  
1:30 

1:30-2:45 
The Elizabeth Scarborough 

Lecture 
(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

 
1:45  
2:00 

2-3:30  
Paper Session: Defining 
Psychology and Its Sub-

disciplines 
(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

2-2:15 Break  
2:15 2:15-3:15 

Paper session on Recent Histo-
ry: Psychology’s Replication 

Problem and Data-Collection of 
Marginalized Students (Allard 

Hall, 11–454) 

 
2:30  
2:45 2:45-3 Break  

3:00 3-3:45 
Cheiron Book Prize 

(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

 

3:15 3:15-3:30 Break  
3:30 

3:30 – 5  
Reception and Poster 
Session (Allard Hall 
South Atrium, 11-

200C) 

3:30-5 
Symposium: Writing the Hu-

man Sciences: Textual Organi-
zation, Collaboration, Interdis-

ciplinarity 
(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

 
3:45 

3:45-5 
Business Meeting 

(Allard Hall, 11–454) 

 
4:00  
4:15  
4:30  
4:45  

5:00  

5pm 
Trip to the brand new Royal 
Alberta Museum & dinner at 

local restaurants 

  

5:15     
5:30     
5:45     

6:00   

6 pm 
BANQUET 

(Allard Hall, 11-204 –  
Feigel Conference Centre) 

 

 


