Cheiron: International Society for the History of the Behavioral and Social Sciences, 51st Annual Meeting, MacEwan University (Edmonton, AB, CA), June 20-23, 2019				
	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	June 20	June 21	June 22	June 23
8:00		8-8:45	8-8:45	
8:15		CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	CONTINENTAL BREAK-	
8:30		(Allard Hall, 11–460)	FAST	8-9:30
			(Allard Hall, 11–460)	CONTINENTAL
8:45		8:45-9		BREAKFAST
9:00		Welcome (Allard Hall, 11–454)	8:45-10:15	(Allard Hall, 11–460)
9:15		9–10:30	8:45-10:15 Paper Session: Mind, Body,	
9:30		Paper Session: U.S. Social Sci-	and Soul (Allard Hall, 11–454)	9:30-11
9:45		ence in the Twentieth Century	and Sour (rmard Han, 11–434)	Paper Session: Defin-
10:00		(Allard Hall, 11-454)		ing Childhood, Treat-
10:15			10:15-10:30 Break	ing & Educating Chil-
10:30		10:30-10:45 Break	10:30-12:15	dren
10:45			Symposium: The Centre for	(Allard Hall, 11–454
11:00		10:45- 12	Advanced Study in Theoreti-	11-11:15 Break
11:15		Indigenous Exercise	cal Psychology (1965-1990)	
11:30		(Allard Hall, 11–454)	and the Search for an Integra-	11:15-12:45
11:45			tive Psychology	Paper Session: Teach-
12:00		12-1	(Allard Hall, 11–454)	ing Past and Present
12:15		LUNCH	10.15.1.00	(Allard Hall, 11–454)
12:30	12-2	(Allard Hall, 11–460)	12:15-1:30	
12:45 1:00	REGISTRATION	1-2	LUNCH (Allard Hall, 11–460)	
1:15	(Allard Hall, outside of room 11–460)	Paper Session: Tools for Meas-	(Aliaru Hall, 11–400)	
1:30	100m 11 -4 00)	uring and Treating Neurosis		
1:45		(Allard Hall, 11- 454)	1:30-2:45	
2:00		2-2:15 Break	The Elizabeth Scarborough	
2:15	2.2.20	2:15-3:15	Lecture	
2:30	2-3:30 Paper Session: Defining	Paper session on Recent Histo-	(Allard Hall, 11–454)	
2:45	Psychology and Its Sub-	ry: Psychology's Replication	2:45-3 Break	
	disciplines	Problem and Data-Collection of		
3:00	(Allard Hall, 11–454)	Marginalized Students (Allard	3-3:45	
2.15		Hall, 11–454)	Cheiron Book Prize	
3:15 3:30		3:15-3:30 Break	(Allard Hall, 11–454)	
3:45	3:30 – 5	3:30-5 Symposium: Writing the Hu-		
4:00	Reception and Poster	man Sciences: Textual Organi-	3:45-5	
4:15	Session (Allard Hall	zation, Collaboration, Interdis-	Business Meeting	
4:30	South Atrium, 11-	ciplinarity	(Allard Hall, 11–454)	
4:45	200C)	(Allard Hall, 11–454)		
		5pm		
5:00		Trip to the brand new Royal		
		Alberta Museum & dinner at local restaurants		
5:15		iocai restaurants		
5:30				
5:45				
			6 pm	
6:00			BANQUET	
0:00			(Allard Hall, 11-204 –	
			Feigel Conference Centre)	